Assessor’s Parcel Number:
Date: - ,/‘57—‘""69‘"’0 )

Recording Requested By:

Name: 7‘§; I AA_&%J/ /&/ﬂ/

Address: CG”"\ e bf v

City/State/Zip:

REQHES&E.B%“W

W OFFICIAL RECORDS OF

DOUGLAS £O. REVADA

2003DEC -4 AM 8: Lk

WERKER CHRISTEH
RECOROER

e & o A P Fepury

Amud

;jrfzmzxd K003, 075“/

(Title of Documernt)

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2. {Additional recording fee applies)

This cover page nmust be typed or legibly hand printed.

0598566
BK1203P61577



FILED

R. MICHAEL TURNIPSEED, FE. KENNY C. GUINN } Seate Land Office
b Director ) Governor N, gtn z . 25&5{ State Land Use Planning Agency
partment of Conservation Address Reply ta

and Natural Resources
Division of State Lands

03 DEC-2 P3 59 333 W NyeLane, Room 118

Carson City, Nevada 89706-0857
Phone (775) 687-4363

BARBARA REED Fax (775) 687-3783
., CKERK

FPAMELA B. WILCOX
Administrator

STATE OF NEVADA BY LDEPUTY
DEPARTMENT OF CONSERVATION AND NATURAL RESOURCES

Division of State Lands

STATE OF NEVADA
Tahoe Bond Act of 19%6
AMENDMENT to the Project Agreement
For the Lower Kingsbury Erosion Control Project — Phase I (TBA%93-004)

The Lower Kingsbury Erosion Control Project Agreement (TBA993-004) is hereby amended to
extend the period from December 31, 2003 to December 31, 2005 as requested and justified in
your September letter.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have executed the AMENDMENT as of the date
entered below.

DOUGLAS COUNTY

By ﬂ“‘:jéﬂ Date: /Z-/-22

Douglas County Manager or Representative

STATE OF NEVADA

-

P e

By:

erele e 2/46/03 0598566
- BK1203r51578

O 1151



0598566
~ BK1203P6 1 979

"§}'§Kﬁ E

CEHT!FiED COPY
The document to which this certificate is attached is a
full, true and correct copy of the original on file and on
record in my office. .
DATE: (E—FA 03
A _Clerk of the HAA_Judicial District Court

“of the) State_of Nevada, in4nd for the County of Douglas.

By Deputy

’



